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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Intros

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

3D-Boing.lha
2002,
chr-pinfancd32.lha demo/intro
Cherrylanch@tisc
pdx—banshee. lha demo/intro
tlc-turrican3.lha demo/intro
zth-stardust.lha demo/intro

demo/intro

Size Age Description

10K

18K
50K
14K

8

3

w

3D-Boing (incl. source) - 2nd place at CAFe

PinballFantasies CD32 cracktro by <

Banshee cracktro from Paradox

Turrican 3 cracktro from Two Lives Crew

Stardust cracktro from Zenith
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